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HelmName

Stephan van
den Berg

Jean-
Philippe
Delapierre

Alessandro
Torzoni

Antonino
Cangemi

Nicola
Campus

Christoph
Sieber

Ron Hartog
Jay Wild
Luca
Frascari
Silvio
Catalano

Peter
Monkhouse

Frederic
Dasse

Nicola
Spadea

Michiel Tellier

Davide
Gessa

Marco
Terzitta

Paul
Ilvshenko

Luca
Straccialini

Alberto
Buzzanca

Thierry Eude
Laurent
Delpin

Kay Burger
Antonello
Melca

Vittorio Blardi

Marco
Andreuccetti

Luca Moscon

Martin
French

Gabriele
Spano

Carl Neirynck

Andrea Papa

Jacques
Giraudeau

Roberto
Spinelli

Giacinto
Ranzino

Kevin
Wadham

Stefano
Travison

Matteo
Massini

2022 cunmrionshies
salbaria "' Palermo
Sicy - taty

B CAT

‘

f

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 73, Scoring system: Appendix A

DATA

1962

1960

1976

1998

1980

1971

1962

1971

1964

1994

1959

1967

1987

1961

1966

1965

1963

2007

1990

1959

1969

1966

1969

1993

1964

1967

1967

1977

1956

1966

1959

1963

1962

1955

1973

1975

CAT

weight

75,20

77,90

76,15

76,60

71,90

76,20

75,35

70,20

71,10

73,70

72,80

74,45

77,20

74,60

76,65

69,80

73,10

77,50

70,65

72,25

70,10

72,30

73,60

70,50

70,15

74,10

75,65

77,45

74,45

73,50

70,80

74,10

75,75

75,00

75,35

69,90

u-
19/15

TimoniereSesso

75,20

77,90

76,15

76,60

71,90

76,20

75,35

70,20

71,10

73,70

72,80

74,45

77,20

74,60

76,65

69,80

73,10

77,50

70,65

72,25

70,10

72,30

73,60

70,50

70,15

74,10

75,65

77,45

74,45

73,50

70,80

74,10

75,75

75,00

75,35

69,90

R1

(3.0)

6.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

(18.0)

13.0

21.0
(74.0

ocs)
(31.0)
(35.0)

(28.0)

(38.0)

(34.0)

24.0

(32.0)

22.0

(40.0)

27.0

R2

20

(74.0
ocs)

(74.0
ocs)
3.0
4.0
(74.0

ocs)
(16.0)

(74.0
ocs)
5.0
7.0
14.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
18.0
8.0
15.0

23.0

13.0

22.0

25.0

29.0

11.0

21.0

19.0

(30.0)

17.0

36.0

6.0

26.0

24.0

32.0

20.0

31.0

28.0

R3

1.0

(10.0)

5.0

2.0

8.0

(19.0)

9.0

3.0

6.0

(74.0
BFD)

4.0

15.0

7.0

13.0

(20.0)

11.0

(74.0
BFD)

14.0

(74.0
DNC)

12.0

(74.0
BFD)

22.0

(74.0
BFD)

74.0
DNE

21.0

(74.0
BFD)

(74.0
DNC)

(74.0
BFD)

18.0
(38.0)
74.0
DNE

25.0

27.0

R4

(12.0)

3.0

(23.0)

11.0

8.0

2.0

4.0

(24.0)

9.0

17.0

6.0

(36.0)

21.0

19.0

10.0

13.0

25.0

(40.0)

28.0

18.0

16.0

(47.0)

5.0

15.0

(34.0)

(39.0)

27.0

29.0

22.0

(49.0)

(54.0)

(26.0)

35.0

RS

3.0

1.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

10.0

5.0

14.0
(17.0)
16.0
(74.0

DSQ)
13.0

18.0

15.0

29.0

(40.0)

23.0

24.0

26.0

21.0

(25.0)

(42.0)

31.0

9.0

30.0

(37.0)

27.0

1.0

(43.0)

(36.0)

R6

3.0

2.0

(16.0)

4.0

7.0

(10.0)

5.0

(13.0)

9.0

(20.0)

14.0

17.0

18.0

(22.0)

26.0

6.0

(36.0)

23.0

29.0

8.0

31.0

(32.0)

21.0

11.0

24.0

25.0

(45.0)

30.0

28.0

(39.0)

27.0

(40.0)

R7

20

9.0

(14.0)

1.0

(10.0)

(13.0)

8.0

5.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

12.0

(20.0)

17.0

16.0

(27.0)

19.0

7.0

29.0

26.0

6.0

24.0

28.0

32.0

23.0

34.0

15.0

30.0

(39.0)

18.0

22.0

37.0

35.0

21.0

36.0

31.0

R8

20

4.0

10.0

1.0

(13.0)

6.0

7.0

3.0

(74.0
DNC)

8.0
(74.0
DNC)
11.0
20.0
5.0
(74.0
BFD)

14.0

15.0

19.0

(74.0
DNC)

26.0

Totale

28.0

108.0

61.0

120.0

55.0

187.0

134.0

147.0

108.0

134.0

181.0

182.0

142.0

203.0

203.0

187.0

181.0

232.0

198.0

224.0

250.0

200.0

2440

195.0

231.0

265.0

301.0

278.0

252.0

260.0

236.0

254.0

248.0

Netto

13.0

112.0

117.0

120.0

124.0

127.0

127.0

136.0

136.0

140.0

150.0

152.0

153.0

159.0

166.0

168.0

171.0

171.0

172.0



Rank NATION SAIL HelmName DATA CAT  weight U- TimoniereSesso R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 Totale Netto

No 19/15

37 2 Scotty 1961 B 75,00 75,00 29.0 (740 (740 7.0 35.0 33.0 250 450 3220 174.0
AUS O'connor OCS) BFD)

38 i 255  Mario 1950 B 72,85 72,85 26.0 (50.0) 30.0 300 41.0 (50.0) 48.0 33.0 3080  208.0
ITA Burchiani

39 532 Andrea 1999 B 73,35 73,35 410 39.0 (740 38.0 33.0 340 (740 27.0 360.0 212.0
ITA Bufalini BFD) DNC)

40 48 Berry 1964 B 77,75 77,75 39.0 350 39.0 (52.0) (47.0) 380 42.0 280 3200 2210
NED Donkersloot

41 = 138 Juan 1969 B 77,70 77,70 30.0 44.0 740 310 200 (47.0) 33.0 (55.0) 3340  232.0
ESP Taboada DNE

42 = 144 Owain 1964 B 73,00 73,00 36.0 (59.0) 28.0 46.0 34.0 46.0 (50.0) 42.0 341.0 232.0
USA Chilton

43 41 Clemens 1964 B 77,00 77,00 (44.0) 37.0 440 420 440 (56.0) 41.0 250 '333.0 233.0
AUT Sillaber

44 97 Marco Gigli 1966 B 71,15 71,15 430 (53.0) 37.0 33.0 380 41.0 43.0 (46.0) 3340 2350
ITA

45 il 104 Lorenzo De | 1976 B 74,75 74,75 (52.0) 43.0 33.0 41.0 (54.0) 49.0 40.0 31.0 343.0 237.0
ITA Angelis

46 [ ] | 7116 Giovanni 2007 B 74,65 U-19 74,65 (53.0) 42.0 26.0 (59.0) 45.0 35.0 49.0 48.0 357.0 245.0
ITA Landi

47 134 Adrian 1968 B 74,75 74,75 (57.0) 27.0 740 320 220 (55.0) 46.0 44.0 357.0  245.0
RSA Wentzel DNE

48 il 80 Dario Borin 1959 B 71,85 71,85 (565.0) 38.0 46.0 (48.0) 46.0 43.0 38.0 350 349.0 246.0
ITA

49 i 250  Francesco 1964 B 73,05 73,05 47.0 330 17.0 (61.0) 48.0 (66.0) 57.0 47.0 376.0  249.0
ITA Montaruli

50 il 1608 Filippo Masia 1968 B 74,30 74,30 48.0 40.0 36.0 (57.0) 49.0 37.0 440 (740 3850 254.0
ITA DNC)

51 986 Giorgio 1992 B 76,90 76,90 540 410 320 43.0 (740 53.0 (56.0) 41.0 394.0 264.0
ITA Bonomo DNC)

52 132 Andrew Vise 1971 B 73,05 73,05 50.0 (52.0) 42.0 50.0 39.0 (52.0) 51.0 36.0 3720  268.0
RSA

53 12 Peter Holton | 1958 B 75,35 75,35 450 48.0 (74.0 53.0 (58.0) 44.0 450 40.0 407.0 275.0
AUS BFD)

54 il 898  Giorgio 1962 B 73,45 73,45 420 51.0 43.0 440 (63.0) 420 (74.0 540 4130  276.0
ITA Tartaglia DNF)

55 il 173 Alessandro 1967 B 77,50 77,50 49.0 470 350 (56.0) 50.0 (57.0) 52.0 51.0 397.0 284.0
ITA Medici

56 o 145 Eero Rewell | 2001 B 75.05 75.05 (60.0) 60.0 31.0 45.0 59.0 (63.0) 58.0 37.0 413.0 290.0
FIN

57 il 108 Rosario Lo 1969 B 73,20 73,20 46.0 58.0 29.0 (60.0) 51.0 48.0 (59.0) 59.0 410.0 291.0
ITA Piccolo

58 661 Giovanni 1961 B 69,85 69,85 (64.0) 49.0 49.0 580 56.0 19.0 (61.0) 60.0 416.0 291.0
ITA Lombardo

59 i 1978  Emanuele 1978 B 73,95 73,95 (62.0) 450 400 550 520 (58.0) 55.0 52.0 419.0  299.0
ITA Chirivino

60 196 Rene Valéere 1951 B 76,20 76,20 (63.0) 57.0 48.0 37.0 57.0 (64.0) 47.0 57.0 430.0 303.0
FRA

61 il 237 Francesco 1961 B 72,25 72,25 59.0 46.0 450 (62.0) 53.0 51.0 (62.0) 53.0 431.0  307.0
ITA Catanzaro

62 il 295 Carlo Costa | 1965 B 71,60 71,60 56.0 55.0 34.0 (740 550 (62.0) 54.0 56.0 446.0 310.0
ITA DNC)

63 576 Guido Brizzi | 1953 B 76,65 76,65 58.0 63.0 41.0 (65.0) 62.0 (67.0) 53.0 38.0 447.0 315.0
ITA

64 — 888 Romeo 1979 B 71,10 71,10 51.0 34.0 740 510 (740 (74.0 740 43.0 4750 327.0
THA Romei DNE DNC) DNC) DNC

65 829 Giuseppe 1962 B 73,05 73,05 (65.0) 56.0 47.0 (64.0) 60.0 60.0 63.0 61.0 476.0 347.0
ITA Meo

66 i 2203  GiorgioDi 1985 B 70,25 70,25 (67.0) 61.0 500 63.0 (64.0) 61.0 60.0 58.0 484.0  353.0
ITA Dato

67 9 Leonardo 1967 B 71,00 71,00 (740 540 (740 670 610 59.0 740 64.0 527.0 379.0
ITA Leone DNC) DNC) DNC

68 il 0500 Giuseppe Di | 1962 B 77,80 77,80 68.0 62.0 (740 68.0 (740 650 740 62.0 547.0 399.0
ITA Filippo DNF) DNC) DNF

69 = 146 Brian Stamm 1963 B 69,90 69,90 66.0 650 740 66.0 (740 (740 740 63.0 556.0 408.0
USA DNE DNC) DNC) DNC

70 [ | | 100 Salvatore 1960 B 74,45 74,45 69.0 66.0 (74.0 (740 740 68.0 740 650 564.0 416.0
ITA Bracchitta DNC) DNC) DNF DNF

71 il 3007 Ennio Miloro ' 1986 B 77,40 77,40 61.0 64.0 (740 (740 740 740 740 74.0 569.0 421.0
ITA BFD) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

72 E 160 Mark Powell | 1952 B 75,05 75,05 (74.0 (740 740 740 740 740 740 740 5920 444.0
USA DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

72 (1] 006  Vincenzo 1957 B 77,8 778 (740 (740 740 740 740 740 740 740 592.0  444.0
ITA Baglione DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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